NAN YANG CHEMICAL CO., LTD
P.O.BOX 99, CHIAYI, TAIWAN
EL：05-2357868   FAX：05-2356085
FPS  Flexible Protective Netting Sleeve
Code
APPROX.
DIAMETER
SIZE Color Remark
FPS-010RE
FPS-010YE
5 – 10mm 250m/roll
RED
YELLOW
FPS-016OR 10 -- 15mm 250m/roll ORANGE
FPS-025BL 15 -- 25mm 250m/roll BLUE
FPS-050YE 25 -- 50mm 250m/roll YELLOW
FPS-100RE 50 --100mm 250m/roll RED
FPS-150GR 100 --150mm 50m/roll GREEN
FPS-200BR 150 -- 200mm 50m/roll BROWN
FPS-250CL 200 -- 250mm 50m/roll CRYSTAL
FPS-300GR 250 -- 300mm 50m/roll GREEN